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Date Time Topic Instructor Target Group 

Sunday 15/10/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Sustainability in Education 

 الإستدامة فى التعليم
Dr. Haidy 
Shehata 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Thursday 19/10/2023 10.00 am – 2.00 pm 

The optimum 
teaching strategy for 

a course 
 للمقرر الأمثل التدريس استراتيجية

  الدراسي

Assoc. Prof. 
Noha El 

Salamoni 
Staff members 

Saturday 21/10/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Blended Learning 

 التعليم الهجين
Dr. Salma 
Youssef 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Wednesday 25/10/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
SPSS Statistical Analysis 

Workshop 
 (SPSS)  ورشة عمل التحليل الإحصائي

Assoc. Prof. 
Faika Ibrahim 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Thursday 26/10/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 

Stress management tools for 
creative achievements 

لتحقيق الإنجازات  الضغوطدوات إدارة أ

 الإبداعية

Dr. Rania Raouf 
Staff members & 

Teaching 
assistants 

Tuesday 31/10/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
SPSS Statistical Analysis 

Workshop 
 (SPSS)  ورشة عمل التحليل الإحصائي

Assoc. Prof. 
Faika Ibrahim 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Wednesday 1/11/2023 9.30 am – 1.30 pm 
Successful Publication 

Strategies 
 استراتيجيات النشر الناجحة

Prof. Dr. Amany 
Salama 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Sunday 5/11/2023 9.30 am – 1.30 pm 
Successful Publication 

Strategies 
 استراتيجيات النشر الناجحة

Prof. Dr. Amany 
Salama 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 

Tuesday 7/11/2023 10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
Scientific Writing 

 الكتابة العلمية

Assoc. Prof. 
Mona 

AbdelMoneim 

Teaching 
assistants & 

Demonstrators 

Wednesday 8/11/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Creating Interactive Digital 

Course Content  
فى المقرر تفاعلى رقمىنشاء محتوى ا  

Dr. Sally Salah 
Staff members & 

Teaching 
assistants 
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Sunday 12/11/2023 10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
Scientific Writing 

 الكتابة العلمية

Assoc. Prof. 
Mona 

AbdelMoneim 

Teaching 
assistants & 

Demonstrators 

Tuesday 14/11/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Creating Interactive Digital 

Course Content  
فى المقرر تفاعلى رقمىنشاء محتوى ا  

Dr. Sally Salah 
Staff members & 

Teaching 
assistants 

Wednesday 15/11/2023 9.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Blended Learning 

 التعليم الهجين
Dr. Salma 
Youssef 

Staff members & 
Teaching 
assistants 
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